FloTida
HEALTH

Department of Health

Brevard County Fire Rescue

License Number: ALS501

Data As Of 1/26/2026
Profession

License

License Status
Qualifications

License Expiration Date
License Original Issue
Date

Address of Record

Discipline on File

Secondary Locations

Address

113 South Fiske Blvd.
COCOA, FL 32922
Address

e et CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL ***

*o% CONFIDENTIAL ***, ** *xxx
Address

902 Airport Road

MERRITT ISLAND, FL 32952
Address

50 South Orlando Avenue
COCOA BEACH, FL 32931
Address

2051 De Groodt Avenue SW
PALM BAY, FL 32908
Address

1201 Port Malabar Blvd, NE
PALM BAY, FL 32905
Address

2280 Columbia Road
TITUSVILLE, FL 32780
Address

7225 Murrell Road

VIERA, FL 32940

Address

2602 North A1A
INDIALANTIC, FL 32903
Address

2550 South A1A

MELBOURNE BEACH, FL 32951

Address
7400 South A1A

MELBOURNE BEACH, FL 32951

Address

1695 Aurora Road
MELBOURNE, FL 32935
Address

EMS Service Provider (ALS)
ALS501

Clear/

Transport

12/11/2026

12/12/1992

1040 South Florida Avenue

ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955
No



4940 US Highway, #1

MIMS, FL 32754

Address

5550 Porada Drive

VIERA, FL 32940

Address

4630 Lake Washington Road
MELBOURNE, FL 32934
Address

2855 Valkaria Road
VALKARIA, FL 32950
Address

1800 Rockledge Blvd
ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955
Address

109 NW Pine Street

WEST MELBOURNE, FL 32904
Address

5148 Minton Road

PALM BAY, FL 32907
Address

190 Jackson Avenue

PORT CANAVERAL, FL 32920
Address

770 South Park Avenue
TITUSVILLE, FL 32780
Address

3950 Cape Canaveral Groves Blvd.
COCOA, FL 32926

Address

4870 North US #1
FRONTENAC, FL 32927
Address

299 Sea Park Blvd.
SATELLITE BEACH, FL 32937
Address

301 Barefoot Blvd.
BAREFOOT BAY, FL 32958
Address

6655 Carole Avenue

PORT SAINT JOHN, FL 32927
Address

2475 Taylor Avenue

MIMS, FL 32754

Address

300 Alma Blvd.

MERRITT ISLAND, FL 32953
Address

6400 North Tropical Trail
MERRITT ISLAND, FL 32953
Address

3780 West King Street
COCOA, FL 32926

Address

400 Pineda Court
MELBOURNE, FL 32940
Address

ek wx CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL ***



*4% CONFIDENTIAL *+*, ** %
Address

2476 Taylor Street Station #VOL
MIMS, FL 32754

Address

71 North Nieman Avenue
MELBOURNE, FL 32901

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sentto you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
MCPHERSON, JOHN RAMEY PRIMIARY MEDICAL DIRECTOR MEDICAL DOCTOR 58708 11/27/2018

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
1AFAADDC77RX72516 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 13869 10/27/2006
1AFAADDC97RX72517 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 13870 10/27/2006
1AFAADDCO7RX72518 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 13871 10/27/2006
1FDOW4GT2KEC35376 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23322 11/24/2020
1FDOW4GT3CEB79871 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 17225 5/24/2012
1FDOW4GT3FEA83730 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 18622 9/29/2014
1FDOW4GT4NEF61572 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 25886 3/21/2024
1FDOW4GTS5CEB79872 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 20845 8/14/2017
1FDOW4GT5FEA83728 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 18623 9/29/2014
1FDOWAGT7FEA83729 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 18621 9/29/2014
1FDOW4GT8DEB10627 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 17935 6/4/2013
1FDOW4GT8MED56626 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24731 11/22/2022
1FDOW4GT8MED56627 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24732 11/22/2022
1FDOW4HTOBEB20029 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 19739 2/4/2016
1FDOW4QT4NEF61573 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 25888 3/21/2024
1FDOWSHTXFEA48266 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 19672 12/28/2015


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
1FDR36TOHEC91181
1FDR3GTALECS55230
1FDRF3GTOGEA30096
1FDRF3GTOHEBG66486
1FDRF3GTOHEC91181
1FDRF3GT1HEB66481
1FDRF3GT1KEC83873
1FDRF3GT1LED62591
1FDRF3GT2KEC36268
1FDRF3GT3KEC35372
1FDRF3GT3MEDS56624
1FDRF3GT4GEB33635
1FDRF3GT5GEA16856
1FDRF3GT5KEF24544
1FDRF3GT6GEB33636
1FDRF3GT7HEB66484
1FDRF3GT70OEC95119
1FDRF3GT8LEC55229
1FDRF3GT9GEB33632
1FDRF3GT9HEC9180
1FDRF3GT9HED12870
1FDRF3GT9KEC83877
1FDRF3GTS8LEC55232
1FDRF3GTXGED49067
1FDRF3GTXKEC83869
1FDRF3GTXKEF24541
1FDRF3GTXLEC55233
1FDXE4FN1PDD35941
1FDXE4FN3PDD35942
1FDXE4FN5PDD32427
1FDXE4FN7PDD35944
1FMCUOF70GUC8996
1FT7W2B65NEF62321
1FT8W3D65EEB80524
1FTFW1E89PFA06948
1FTFW1L85RKD49608
1FTFW1L86RKD49276
1FTFW1L8XRKD49748
1GCGSBEC7R1182293
1S9A1BNDOL3003192
1S9A1BND1K3003023
1S9A1BND2L3003193
1S9A1BND3K3003024
1S9A1BND3K3003167
1S9A1BND5K3002168
1S9A1BND6H1003099
1S9A1BND7M3003207
1S9A1BNDXP3003206

Relationship
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT

Profession

VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

License
26548
23321
19517
20841
27039
20848
22156
23320
21842
23326
23874
19933
19516
22506
19934
20846
21825
23325
19932
21691
21897
22155
23324
20842
22154
22507
23323
25608
25607
25610
25609
25724
26553
21142
26554
26557
26556
26555
26336
23798
22084
23799
22085
26549
26550
21895
24310
26552

Effective Date
12/3/2024
11/24/2020
9/23/2015
8/14/2017
5/2/2025
8/14/2017
4/15/2019
11/24/2020
10/30/2018
11/24/2020
8/9/2021
5/19/2016
9/23/2015
9/23/2019
5/19/2016
8/14/2017
10/18/2018
11/24/2020
5/19/2016
7/31/2018
11/27/2018
4/15/2019
11/24/2020
8/14/2017
4/15/2019
9/23/2019
11/24/2020
11/8/2023
11/8/2023
11/8/2023
11/8/2023
1/11/2024
12/3/2024
12/6/2017
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
9/6/2024
7/12/2021
3/6/2019
7/12/2021
3/6/2019
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
11/27/2018
5/18/2022
12/3/2024



Name
1S9A3JINE3P1003010
1S9A7LLE082003061
3D6WAGEL3BG610867
3D6WCG6EL7AG147298
3D6WD68L09G534666
4P1CAO01D9EA014077
4P1CA01DXDA013664
4P1CJ01A1AA010699
4P1CJ01A2CA012562
4P1CJ01A6AA010696
4P1CJ01A8AA010697
4P1CJ01AXAA010698
4Z3AADAKS3RK43977
4Z3AADAKB64RM32915
4Z3AADAKX4RM32917
4Z3AADDCO6RW63588
4Z3AADDC14RN52934
4Z3AADDC26RW63589
4Z3AADDC34RN52935
4Z3AADDC54RN52936
4Z3AADDC76RW63586
4Z3AADDC96RW63587
ISOSA1BND6H1003023
ISOA1BNE8H3003022

Relationship
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT

Profession
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
)

VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS

Py

VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)

VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License
26551
23316
16801
16097
22076

23319
16024
17160
16021
16022
24730
11583
23315
12490
13866
13011
13867
13012
13013
13864
13865
20847
20840

Effective Date
12/3/2024
11/24/2020
8/2/2011
6/8/2010
2/27/2019
6/6/2014
11/24/2020
4/12/2010
4/2/2012
4/12/2010
4/12/2010
11/22/2022
1/1/1901
11/24/2020
1/1/1901
10/9/2006
1/1/1901
10/9/2006
1/1/1901
1/1/1901
10/9/2006
10/9/2006
8/14/2017
8/14/2017
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