



## Brevard County Fire Rescue

### License Number: ALS501

*Data As Of 1/26/2026*

Profession	EMS Service Provider (ALS)
License	ALS501
License Status	Clear/
Qualifications	Transport
License Expiration Date	12/11/2026
License Original Issue Date	12/12/1992
Address of Record	1040 South Florida Avenue ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955
Discipline on File	No

### Secondary Locations

#### **Address**

113 South Fiske Blvd.  
COCOA, FL 32922

#### **Address**

\*\*\*\*\* \*\*\* CONFIDENTIAL \*\*\* \*\*\* CONFIDENTIAL \*\*\* \*\*\* CONFIDENTIAL \*\*\*  
\*\*\* CONFIDENTIAL \*\*\* , \*\* \*\*\*\*\*

#### **Address**

902 Airport Road  
MERRITT ISLAND, FL 32952

#### **Address**

50 South Orlando Avenue  
COCOA BEACH, FL 32931

#### **Address**

2051 De Groodt Avenue SW  
PALM BAY, FL 32908

#### **Address**

1201 Port Malabar Blvd, NE  
PALM BAY, FL 32905

#### **Address**

2280 Columbia Road  
TITUSVILLE, FL 32780

#### **Address**

7225 Murrell Road  
VIERA, FL 32940

#### **Address**

2602 North A1A  
INDIALANTIC, FL 32903

#### **Address**

2550 South A1A  
MELBOURNE BEACH, FL 32951

#### **Address**

7400 South A1A  
MELBOURNE BEACH, FL 32951

#### **Address**

1695 Aurora Road  
MELBOURNE, FL 32935

#### **Address**

4940 US Highway, #1

MIMS, FL 32754

**Address**

5550 Porada Drive

VIERA, FL 32940

**Address**

4630 Lake Washington Road

MELBOURNE, FL 32934

**Address**

2855 Valkaria Road

VALKARIA, FL 32950

**Address**

1800 Rockledge Blvd

ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955

**Address**

109 NW Pine Street

WEST MELBOURNE, FL 32904

**Address**

5148 Minton Road

PALM BAY, FL 32907

**Address**

190 Jackson Avenue

PORT CANAVERAL, FL 32920

**Address**

770 South Park Avenue

TITUSVILLE, FL 32780

**Address**

3950 Cape Canaveral Groves Blvd.

COCOA, FL 32926

**Address**

4870 North US #1

FRONTENAC, FL 32927

**Address**

299 Sea Park Blvd.

SATELLITE BEACH, FL 32937

**Address**

301 Barefoot Blvd.

BAREFOOT BAY, FL 32958

**Address**

6655 Carole Avenue

PORT SAINT JOHN, FL 32927

**Address**

2475 Taylor Avenue

MIMS, FL 32754

**Address**

300 Alma Blvd.

MERRITT ISLAND, FL 32953

**Address**

6400 North Tropical Trail

MERRITT ISLAND, FL 32953

**Address**

3780 West King Street

COCOA, FL 32926

**Address**

400 Pineda Court

MELBOURNE, FL 32940

**Address**

\*\*\*\*\* \*\*\* CONFIDENTIAL \*\*\* \*\*\* CONFIDENTIAL \*\*\* \*\*\* CONFIDENTIAL \*\*\*

**Address**

2476 Taylor Street Station #VOL  
MIMS, FL 32754

**Address**

71 North Nieman Avenue  
MELBOURNE, FL 32901

## Discipline/Admin Action

### Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

### Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

#### Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

## Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
MCPHERSON, JOHN RAMEY	PRIMIARY MEDICAL DIRECTOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	58708	11/27/2018

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

## Subordinate Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
1AFAADDCC77RX72516	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13869	10/27/2006
1AFAADDCC97RX72517	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13870	10/27/2006
1AFAADDCC07RX72518	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13871	10/27/2006
1FD0W4GT2KEC35376	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23322	11/24/2020
1FD0W4GT3CEB79871	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	17225	5/24/2012
1FD0W4GT3FEA83730	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18622	9/29/2014
1FD0W4GT4NEF61572	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25886	3/21/2024
1FD0W4GT5CEB79872	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20845	8/14/2017
1FD0W4GT5FEA83728	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18623	9/29/2014
1FD0W4GT7FEA83729	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18621	9/29/2014
1FD0W4GT8DEB10627	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	17935	6/4/2013
1FD0W4GT8MED56626	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24731	11/22/2022
1FD0W4GT8MED56627	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24732	11/22/2022
1FD0W4HT0BEB20029	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19739	2/4/2016
1FD0W4QT4NEF61573	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25888	3/21/2024
1FD0W5HTXFEA48266	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19672	12/28/2015

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
1FDR36TOHEC91181	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26548	12/3/2024
1FDR3GTALEC55230	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23321	11/24/2020
1FDRF3GT0GEA30096	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19517	9/23/2015
1FDRF3GT0HEB66486	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20841	8/14/2017
1FDRF3GT0HEC91181	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	27039	5/2/2025
1FDRF3GT1HEB66481	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20848	8/14/2017
1FDRF3GT1KEC83873	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22156	4/15/2019
1FDRF3GT1LED62591	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23320	11/24/2020
1FDRF3GT2KEC36268	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21842	10/30/2018
1FDRF3GT3KEC35372	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23326	11/24/2020
1FDRF3GT3MED56624	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23874	8/9/2021
1FDRF3GT4GEB33635	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19933	5/19/2016
1FDRF3GT5GEA16856	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19516	9/23/2015
1FDRF3GT5KEF24544	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22506	9/23/2019
1FDRF3GT6GEB33636	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19934	5/19/2016
1FDRF3GT7HEB66484	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20846	8/14/2017
1FDRF3GT7OEC95119	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21825	10/18/2018
1FDRF3GT8LEC55229	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23325	11/24/2020
1FDRF3GT9GEB33632	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19932	5/19/2016
1FDRF3GT9HEC9180	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21691	7/31/2018
1FDRF3GT9HED12870	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21897	11/27/2018
1FDRF3GT9KEC83877	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22155	4/15/2019
1FDRF3GTS8LEC55232	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23324	11/24/2020
1FDRF3GTXGED49067	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20842	8/14/2017
1FDRF3GTXKEC83869	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22154	4/15/2019
1FDRF3GTXKEF24541	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22507	9/23/2019
1FDRF3GTXLEC55233	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23323	11/24/2020
1FDXE4FN1PDD35941	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25608	11/8/2023
1FDXE4FN3PDD35942	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25607	11/8/2023
1FDXE4FN5PDD32427	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25610	11/8/2023
1FDXE4FN7PDD35944	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25609	11/8/2023
1FMCU0F70GUC8996	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25724	1/11/2024
1FT7W2B65NEF62321	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26553	12/3/2024
1FT8W3D65EEB80524	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21142	12/6/2017
1FTFW1E89PFA06948	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26554	12/3/2024
1FTFW1L85RKD49608	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26557	12/3/2024
1FTFW1L86RKD49276	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26556	12/3/2024
1FTFW1L8XRKD49748	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26555	12/3/2024
1GCGSBEC7R1182293	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26336	9/6/2024
1S9A1BND0L3003192	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23798	7/12/2021
1S9A1BND1K3003023	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22084	3/6/2019
1S9A1BND2L3003193	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23799	7/12/2021
1S9A1BND3K3003024	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22085	3/6/2019
1S9A1BND3K3003167	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26549	12/3/2024
1S9A1BND5K3002168	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26550	12/3/2024
1S9A1BND6H1003099	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21895	11/27/2018
1S9A1BND7M3003207	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24310	5/18/2022
1S9A1BNDXP3003206	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26552	12/3/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
1S9A3JNE3P1003010	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26551	12/3/2024
1S9A7LLE082003061	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23316	11/24/2020
3D6WA6EL3BG610867	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16801	8/2/2011
3D6WC6EL7AG147298	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16097	6/8/2010
3D6WD68L09G534666	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22076	2/27/2019
4P1CA01D9EA014077	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)		6/6/2014
4P1CA01DXDA013664	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23319	11/24/2020
4P1CJ01A1AA010699	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16024	4/12/2010
4P1CJ01A2CA012562	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	17160	4/2/2012
4P1CJ01A6AA010696	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16021	4/12/2010
4P1CJ01A8AA010697	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16022	4/12/2010
4P1CJ01AXAA010698	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24730	11/22/2022
4Z3AADAK53RK43977	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	11583	1/1/1901
4Z3AADAK64RM32915	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23315	11/24/2020
4Z3AADAKX4RM32917	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	12490	1/1/1901
4Z3AADD06RW63588	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13866	10/9/2006
4Z3AADD014RN52934	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13011	1/1/1901
4Z3AADD026RW63589	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13867	10/9/2006
4Z3AADD034RN52935	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13012	1/1/1901
4Z3AADD054RN52936	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13013	1/1/1901
4Z3AADD076RW63586	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13864	10/9/2006
4Z3AADD096RW63587	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13865	10/9/2006
IS9A1BND6H1003023	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20847	8/14/2017
IS9A1BNE8H3003022	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20840	8/14/2017

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.